
Key Dates: 

Autumn Term 2023 

Tuesday 12th December 
Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day 

— £1 Donation for Save the Children 

Tuesday 12th December at 10.45am 
Nursery Pupils — Christmas Songs with         

Parents  

Wednesday 13th December 
‘The Snow Queen’ at All Saints for Nursery 

and KS2 pupils 

Wednesday 13th December - 5.30pm to 

6.30pm 
KS2 Carol Service at All Saints Church 

Thursday  14th December 
Sleeping Beauty at The Hexagon for         

Reception and KS1 pupils 

Friday 15th December (1.30pm Finish) End of Term 

Spring Term 2024 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Spring Term Starts 

Monday 12th - to Friday 16th February Half Term 

Monday 19th February INSET day - (no school) 

Thursday 28th March (1.30pm Finish) End of Term 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April Summer Term Starts 

Monday 6th May May Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May Half Term 

Monday 3rd June Term Starts 

Tuesday 23rd July (1.30pm Finish)  End of Term 


